
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross
Par 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 71

Mens Hcp 9 17 5 11 3 13 1 7 15 10 18 12 14 6 8 4 16 2

1st FLIGHT
 Bera, Josh 5 3 6 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 3 4 2 3 6 6 3 4 76 6 70 $95.00 5,000
 Rudi, Erik 4 4 6 4 5 3 4 6 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 77 6 71 $60.00 3,500
 Melnyk, Brian 4 4 5 4 7 3 7 5 4 4 3 4 3 5 5 4 2 7 80 8 72 $50.00 3,000
 Nunez, Sean 6 3 5 3 5 3 5 5 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 5 3 7 76 2 74 $40.00 2,500
 Sanchez, Andres 5 3 5 4 4 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 5 6 5 4 3 5 81 5 76 2,125
 Laubacher, Craig 4 3 4 4 5 3 5 5 5 5 3 6 4 4 5 4 3 6 78 2 76 2,125
 Sekula, Ken 4 4 7 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 6 5 6 3 6 85 8 77 1,875
 Smith, Austyn 5 3 6 4 6 4 7 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 8 84 5 79 1,875
 Lindquist, Bill 5 4 5 4 4 4 6 6 4 6 4 4 3 4 9 4 4 7 87 8 79 1,875
 Sewill, Zach 3 4 5 3 5 4 5 5 6 5 3 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 81 0 81 1,875
 Crowell, Jay 6 4 7 6 5 3 5 5 6 7 4 5 3 4 8 7 3 5 93 8 85 1,800
 Nunez, Eddie 4 4 6 4 7 5 5 3 9 5 3 5 5 7 5 4 5 6 92 4 88 1,800

2nd FLIGHT
 Battle, James 4 4 6 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 6 81 13 68 $95.00 5,000
 McGuire, Dave 5 4 5 4 5 3 6 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 6 5 3 6 79 10 69 $60.00 3,500
 Jones, Philip 5 3 6 6 7 4 6 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 6 5 3 6 86 14 72 $45.00 2,750
 Lowe, Kevin 5 4 5 4 4 3 5 6 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 3 6 83 11 72 $45.00 2,750
 Shuff, Lindsay 4 5 5 7 4 3 7 4 6 5 4 4 6 4 5 4 3 6 86 13 73 2,250
 Bevil, Brad 5 3 6 6 6 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 7 5 3 7 83 9 74 2,000
 Preece, Scott 5 3 5 5 5 4 6 5 7 5 4 5 4 5 6 6 3 7 90 14 76 1,875
 Power, Sean 5 3 4 8 4 3 5 6 6 5 4 4 4 4 9 6 3 4 87 9 78 1,875
 Pilcher, Ken 6 4 5 6 7 5 7 5 5 6 3 4 5 5 6 5 3 6 93 10 83 1,875
 Sigman, Mike 6 3 6 6 4 5 6 8 6 7 5 5 4 6 10 7 4 * 1,800
 Spellings, Dude 5 3 5 4 6 4 5 5 4 7 3 6 5 6 7 6 5 * 1,800

*

3rd FLIGHT
 Wofford, Randall 4 3 5 5 6 3 4 5 4 3 2 4 3 6 7 5 3 7 79 16 63 $95.00 5,000
 Atwell, Steve 5 4 5 4 4 3 6 6 4 5 4 5 3 5 6 4 2 5 80 14 66 $30.00 3,500
 Jones, Jeff 6 4 6 5 5 3 7 5 4 5 4 7 2 4 5 5 3 6 86 14 72 $45.00 2,750
 Alderman, Tod 4 3 6 4 5 3 7 5 5 5 5 6 2 4 5 6 7 6 88 16 72 $45.00 2,750
 Morales, Juan 4 5 6 5 6 4 6 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 6 6 3 7 88 15 73 2,125
 Givens, Carl 5 4 7 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 6 5 4 5 88 15 73 2,125
 Bera, Jebadiah 5 6 5 5 6 5 6 5 5 4 3 5 5 5 5 4 4 6 89 15 74 1,875
 Sloop, Ryan 5 4 7 4 6 3 6 7 5 5 3 6 3 4 6 4 4 8 90 14 76 1,875
 DeGroot, Paul 7 4 7 7 5 3 5 7 6 5 4 4 4 4 5 6 5 8 96 16 80 1,875
 Smith, Steve 9 5 6 5 7 4 7 8 6 5 4 9 7 6 8 7 7 6 116 15 101 1,875
 Clay, Charley 5 6 6 4 5 3 7 5 5 7 3 6 3 6 5 9 4 * 1,800

*

Elected to not finish after rain delay

Elected to not finish after rain delay

CTGA Sat, Jul 14, 2012

THE BANDIT   *    MEDAL PLAY

Hcp Net Amount



4th FLIGHT
 Morales, Jose 6 3 6 4 7 3 7 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 6 3 7 87 18 69 $47.50 5,000
 Vayo, John 5 4 6 5 4 5 8 5 5 5 3 6 3 4 5 5 4 7 89 18 71 $55.00 3,250
 Moore, Mark 5 4 6 5 5 4 6 5 7 5 4 5 3 5 7 5 3 7 91 20 71 $27.50 3,250
 Shepherd, Charles 7 3 6 4 7 4 7 6 5 7 5 5 3 5 6 5 3 6 94 20 74 $20.00 2,375
 Abrams, Jim 4 5 7 4 4 4 8 4 5 6 3 4 4 5 5 5 3 10 90 16 74 $20.00 2,375
 Bera, Michael 7 6 6 6 4 5 9 6 6 5 4 6 4 4 6 6 3 7 100 22 78 2,000
 Nardecchia, David 6 4 9 4 7 4 7 5 5 4 4 5 2 5 7 5 3 9 95 16 79 1,875
 Zizza, Mike 7 4 6 3 10 4 7 10 5 6 4 8 7 5 5 4 8 5 108 26 82 1,875
 Stone, Larry 5 5 9 5 4 5 7 4 5 7 4 8 6 6 5 8 5 8 106 20 86 1,875
 Brigdon, Christopher 9 5 7 6 7 6 7 5 6 6 3 6 3 8 6 5 5 10 110 22 88 1,875

# 2  
# 6  

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Battle, James 4 4 6 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 6
 Bera, Josh 5 3 6 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 3 4 2 3 6 6 3 4
 Bevil, Brad 5 3 6 6 6 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 7 5 3 7
 Crowell, Jay 6 4 7 6 5 3 5 5 6 7 4 5 3 4 8 7 3 5
 Jones, Philip 5 3 6 6 7 4 6 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 6 5 3 6
 Laubacher, Craig 4 3 4 4 5 3 5 5 5 5 3 6 4 4 5 4 3 6
 Lindquist, Bill 5 4 5 4 4 4 6 6 4 6 4 4 3 4 9 4 4 7
 Lowe, Kevin 5 4 5 4 4 3 5 6 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 3 6
 McGuire, Dave 5 4 5 4 5 3 6 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 6 5 3 6
 Melnyk, Brian 4 4 5 4 7 3 7 5 4 4 3 4 3 5 5 4 2 7
 Nunez, Eddie 4 4 6 4 7 5 5 3 9 5 3 5 5 7 5 4 5 6
 Nunez, Sean 6 3 5 3 5 3 5 5 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 5 3 7
 Pilcher, Ken 6 4 5 6 7 5 7 5 5 6 3 4 5 5 6 5 3 6
 Power, Sean 5 3 4 8 4 3 5 6 6 5 4 4 4 4 9 6 3 4
 Preece, Scott 5 3 5 5 5 4 6 5 7 5 4 5 4 5 6 6 3 7
 Rudi, Erik 4 4 6 4 5 3 4 6 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 4
 Sanchez, Andres 5 3 5 4 4 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 5 6 5 4 3 5
 Sekula, Ken 4 4 7 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 6 5 6 3 6
 Sewill, Zach 3 4 5 3 5 4 5 5 6 5 3 4 5 5 5 5 4 5
 Shuff, Lindsay 4 5 5 7 4 3 7 4 6 5 4 4 6 4 5 4 3 6
 Sigman, Mike 6 3 6 6 4 5 6 8 6 7 5 5 4 6 10 7 4 *
 Smith, Austyn 5 3 6 4 6 4 7 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 8
 Spellings, Dude 5 3 5 4 6 4 5 5 4 7 3 6 5 6 7 6 5 *

Amount

$148.50

Ryan Sloop 15' 0" # 13  Josh Bera 4' 6"

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00
Sean Nunez 21' 9" # 11  Randall Wofford 3' 4"

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

$13.50

1st Trash Flight

$13.50

$13.50

$148.50
$13.50
$27.00



Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Abrams, Jim 4 5 7 4 4 4 8 4 5 6 3 4 4 5 5 5 3 10
 Alderman, Tod 4 3 6 4 5 3 7 5 5 5 5 6 2 4 5 6 7 6
 Atwell, Steve 5 4 5 4 4 3 6 6 4 5 4 5 3 5 6 4 2 5
 Bera, Jebadiah 5 6 5 5 6 5 6 5 5 4 3 5 5 5 5 4 4 6
 Bera, Michael 7 6 6 6 4 5 9 6 6 5 4 6 4 4 6 6 3 7
 Brigdon, Christopher 9 5 7 6 7 6 7 5 6 6 3 6 3 8 6 5 5 10
 Clay, Charley 5 6 6 4 5 3 7 5 5 7 3 6 3 6 5 9 4 *
 DeGroot, Paul 7 4 7 7 5 3 5 7 6 5 4 4 4 4 5 6 5 8
 Givens, Carl 5 4 7 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 6 5 4 5
 Jones, Jeff 6 4 6 5 5 3 7 5 4 5 4 7 2 4 5 5 3 6
 Moore, Mark 5 4 6 5 5 4 6 5 7 5 4 5 3 5 7 5 3 7
 Morales, Jose 6 3 6 4 7 3 7 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 6 3 7
 Morales, Juan 4 5 6 5 6 4 6 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 6 6 3 7
 Nardecchia, David 6 4 9 4 7 4 7 5 5 4 4 5 2 5 7 5 3 9
 Shepherd, Charles 7 3 6 4 7 4 7 6 5 7 5 5 3 5 6 5 3 6
 Sloop, Ryan 5 4 7 4 6 3 6 7 5 5 3 6 3 4 6 4 4 8
 Smith, Steve 9 5 6 5 7 4 7 8 6 5 4 9 7 6 8 7 7 6
 Stone, Larry 5 5 9 5 4 5 7 4 5 7 4 8 6 6 5 8 5 8
 Vayo, John 5 4 6 5 4 5 8 5 5 5 3 6 3 4 5 5 4 7
 Wofford, Randall 4 3 5 5 6 3 4 5 4 3 2 4 3 6 7 5 3 7
 Zizza, Mike 7 4 6 3 10 4 7 10 5 6 4 8 7 5 5 4 8 5

$44.00

$22.00

$22.00

$88.00
$22.00

2nd Trash Flight Amount

$22.00


